PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY BOARD OF LICENSE COMMISSIONERS DEATH OF A LICENSE HOLDER APPLICATION UNDER SECTION 26-2302 OF THE ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE ARTICLE OF THE ANNOTATED CODE OF MARYLAND
LICENSE INFORMATION
Trade Name: Class of License:
Corporation/Company:
Address:
INFORMATION REGARDING DECEASED
Name of Deceased:
Date and Place of Death:
Address at Time of Death:
Deceased was: Partner Corporate Officer Other (specify):
INFORMATION REGARDING TEMPORARY LICENSE Name of Temporary Officer:
Address:
Date of Birth: Naturalized: Year/Petition No.:
I hereby attest that I am: Image: Surviving Spouse Image: Surviving Partner for Benefit of Partnership Surviving Partner for Benefit of Partnership Image: Surviving Spouse Image: Surviving Partner for Benefit of Partnership Image: Surviving Spouse Image: Surviving Partner for Benefit of Partnership Image: Surviving Spouse Image: Surviving Partner for Benefit of Partnership Image: Surviving Spouse Image: Surviving Partner for Benefit of Partnership Image: Surviving Spouse Image: Surviving Partner for Benefit of Partnership Image: Surviving Spouse Image: Surviving Partner for Benefit of Partnership Image: Surviving Spouse Image: Surviving Partner for Benefit of Partnership Image: Surviving Spouse Image: Surviving Partner for Benefit of Partnership Image: Surviving Spouse Image: Surviving Partner for Benefit of Partnership Image: Surviving Spouse Image: Surviving Partner for Benefit of Partnership Image: Surviving Spouse Image: Surviving Partner for Benefit of Partnership Image: Surviving Spouse Image: Surviving Partner for Benefit of Partnership Image: Surviving Spouse Image: Surviving Partner for Benefit of Partnership Image: Surviving Spouse Image: Surviving Partner for Benefit of Partnership Image: Surviving Pa
I hereby request to continue the license further, that I am qualified under the Alcoholic Beverage Article of the Annotated Code of Maryland to hold said license and that I will abide by the provisions of the Alcoholic Beverage Article of the Annotated Code of Maryland and the Rules and Regulations of the Board of License Commissioners for Prince George's County.
Applicant
STATE OF MARYLAND: COUNTY OF: SS:
THIS CERTIFIES that on the day of, 20, before the subscriber, a
Notary Public in and for the State of Maryland,, personally appeared the above
signed applicant and made oath in due form of law that the statements made are true and correct.
WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL
My Commission Evaluation
My Commission Expires: Notary Public